B-Klasse Bokkepartij 2025

Winnaarsronde 1°. 2° en twee keer 3° prijs
Herkansingsronde 1°, 2° en twee keer 3° prijs

11.

13.

15.

17.

19.

Annewytske Hiemstra
Dirk Jan Visser
Johan Jansma

Jelle van der Wagen
Kerstin van der Wagen
Arjen Soepboer

Jan Jippe Holwerda
Geert Brandsma
Willem Wijma

Sienna Boonstra
Folkert Jelmer Visser
Marco Wouda

Jan Visser
Gerald Boersma
Jan Pieter Hovinga

llse Leffring
Aant Pieter Wijnsma
Keimpe Meijer

Lieuwe Klimstra
lepe Dijkstra
Harm Klaas Visser

Andries Visser
Jan Cha Dol
Femme Haakma

Ymko Braaksma
lepe Rispens
Bennie Spijksma

Wiebe Jan Jongeling
Aant Soepboer
Hillebrand Tanja
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10.

12.

14,

16.

18.

20.

Jacob Jongeling
Richard Braaksma
Pieter Tjeerd Swart

Jan Jacob Klimstra
Willie Swart
Steven van der Zwaag

Herald Boonstra
Leo Mooibroek
Henk Meinema

Gerard Douma
Broer Douma
Jelle Auke Vrieswijk

Steven Zwart
Lennart Koolstra
Katrin Soepboer

Eelke Sipma
Frederik Veenstra
Tamme Visser

Harald Wiersma
Christiaan van der Kooi
Jelle de Jong

Jan Bol
Klaas de Haan
Jornt Ozenga

Gert Johan Zijlstra
Gre Kingma
Andre Turkstra

Lieuwe van Dijk
Johan Boersma
Frederika Waaksma
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21.

23.

25.

27.

29.

31.

Jan de Vries
Jappie de Vries
Wybren de Vries

Boele Terpstra
Boyd Maltha
Rick Tamminga

Alies Hiemstra
Feike Zijlstra
Enno Cuperus

Willem Jan Bosscha
Willem Dijkstra
Renze Jan Stiemsma

Wilbert Hiemstra
Andre Braaksma
Menno Dijkstra

Jelte Kampstra
Stephan de Groot
Tjalling Boersma

22.

24.

26.

28.

30.

32.

Wiebe Westra
Jippe Holwerda
Renze Stiemsma

Wessel Meinsma
Jannie Braaksma
Bettie Wiegersma

Tjerk Holwerda
Wiebe Visser
Hessel Wilman

Age Klaas Vanger
Jacob Dijkstra
Sietse Visser

Patrick van der Ploeg
Jimke Haaksma
Yorrick Elzinga

Theun Nicolai
Germ Koekoek
Sievert Schreiber



